	3	TA-38-25092			THISSP		CONDERISUSE
1,265	202						
100		CONVEYANCE	าล		81103	A	
1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1				used only when			
Filed for R	ecord at Request of		:99				cP
biss of said	ng to you under the te	o you of any sums owi I Deed of Twee Holies	ent to v said	quested, on payme edness, secured by	u are re of indeb	ued is the legal owner save been paid, and yo o cancel all evidences ranty, to the parties de	I leed of Trust h
	1060 Biddle Rd					Mail Reconveyance to	
City and S	tate Medford, C	<u>DR 97501</u>	10 21 - 10				
	RPORATE NAME	00					
			. α		-		
					L	NCIAL-SERVICES-INC	LICENSE NO
RANTOR (1). Denr RANTOR (2):	es of all Grantors nis Pockotherhan 21 C. Rotherham	DATE which it securen	EGH 515d			NCIAL SERVICES, INC: onlead to seel for OL	
	Kane St			ADDRESS PO	Box_10 9750	88, Medford, OF	LBRANCH NO 1270
Klan	nath Falls, OR	97601			MERICA TI	ILE INSURANCE COMPANY	
RANTOR (3):						St, Klamath Fal	IS, OR 97601
OAN NUMBER	DATE DUE EACH MONTH	DATE OF LOAN		Date Interest Charge be to accrue if other than d of transaction	gins ate	IUIAL OF PATMENTS	PAYMENTS
16410367	28 MOUNT OF FIRST PAYMENT	09/22/82	AMO	09/28/82	NTS DAT	S 60000.00	PRINCIPAL BALANCE
AYMENT DUE		OTHER PAYMENTS DUE EACH SUCCEEDING MONTH ON DUE DATE ABOVE				가 한 것 같은 것 같은 것 가지 않는 것 같은 것 같은 것	
0/28/82 5							
AGREED RATE OF CHAI	KGE: annum on the unpaid principal THIS DEED OF TI	RUST SECURES FUT	1979 - M		MAXIMU	09/28/92	
AGREED RATE OF CHAI 20,41. % per The words "y Deed of Trust. DEED OF REA Interest Charge	KGE: annum on the unpaid principal THIS DEED OF TI You" and "your" refer to LESTATE To secure at the Agreed Rate of Cl of the Agreed Rate of Cl	RUST SECURES FUT Beneficiary. The words payment of a note which harge shown above, and t	"I," I sig	ADVANCES — M "me" and "my" refe ned today promisin tre all my future obl rants, transfers and	IAXIMU r to all G g to pay y gations to assigns th		26,000.00 note secured by this stalance together with standing at any given elow and al improve-
AGREED RATE OF CHAN 	KGE: annum on the unpaid principal THIS DEED OF TI You" and "your" refer to LESTATE To secure at the Agreed Rate of Cl of the Agreed Rate of Cl	RUST SECURES FUT Beneficiary. The words payment of a note which harge shown above, and t ove, each of the undersig stee in trust, with power	"I," I sig	ADVANCES — M "me" and "my" refe ned today promisin tre all my future obl rants, transfers and	IAXIMU r to all G g to pay y gations to assigns th	IM OUTSTANDING \$ irantors indebted on the outhe above Principal B o you, the Maximum Out he real estate described by	26,000.00 note secured by this stalance together with standing at any given elow and al improve-
AGREED RATE OF CHAN 	KGE: annum on the unpaid principal THIS DEED OF TH You" and "your" refer to LESTATE To secure of at the Agreed Rate of Ch ed the amount stated abs al estate to the above Tru	RUST SECURES FUT Beneficiary. The words payment of a note which harge shown above, and t ove, each of the undersig stee in trust, with power	"I," I sig	ADVANCES — M "me" and "my" refe ned today promisin tre all my future obl rants, transfers and	IAXIMU r to all G g to pay y gations to assigns th	IM OUTSTANDING \$ irantors indebted on the outhe above Principal B o you, the Maximum Out he real estate described by	26,000.00 note secured by this stalance together with standing at any given elow and al improve-
AGREED RATE OF CHAI 20,41% per The words "y Deed of Trust. DEED OF REA Interest Charge time not to exce ments on the rea SEE REVER TERMS AND C	KE: annum on the unpaid principal THIS DEED OF TI You" and "your" refer to LESTATE To secure a at the Agreed Rate of C at the Agreed Rate of C at the Agreed Rate of C set SIDE OF THIS SE SIDE OF THIS CONDITIONS The rea	RUST SECURES FUT Beneficiary. The words payment of a note which harge shown above, and t ove, each of the undersig stee in trust, with power DOCUMENT.	"I," I I sig o secu ned g of sal	E ADVANCES — M "me" and "my" refe ned today promisin ure all my future obl grants, transfers and e. The real estate is l c. The real estate is l	IAXIMU r to all G g to pay y gations to assigns th assigns th bcated in	IM OUTSTANDING \$ rantors indebted on the o you, the above Principal E o you, the Maximum Out in real estate described be Oregon, County of KL	<u>26,000.00</u> note secured by this salance together with standing at any given elow and all improve- amath
AGREED RATE OF CHAL 20,41% per The words "y Deed of Trust. DEED OF REA Interest Charge time not to exce ments on the rea SEE REVER TERMS AND C PAID IN FULL	KE: annum on the unpaid principal THIS DEED OF TH You" and "your" refer to LESTATE To secure e at the Agreed Rate of Ch ed the amount stated abs al estate to the above Tru SE SIDE OF THIS CONDITIONS The rea . If I pay the note secur	RUST SECURES FUT Beneficiary. The words payment of a note which barge shown above, and t ove, each of the undersig stee in trust, with power S DOCUMENT.	"I," ' I I sig to sect ned g of sale s not	ADVANCES — M "me" and "my" refe ned today promisin ure all my future obl trants, transfers and e. The real estate is l Currently used for an ding to its terms, thi	IAXIMU r to all G g to pay y gations to assigns th cated in cated in gricultura s Deed of	IM OUTSTANDING \$ rantors indebted on the ou the above Principal B o you, the Maximum Out he real estate described by Oregon, County of KL Oregon, County of KL	26,000.00 note secured by this Balance together with standing at any given elow and all improve- amath
GREED RATE OF CHAI 20,41% per The words "y Deed of Trust. DEED OF REA Interest Charge time not to exce ments on the rea SEE REVER TERMS AND C PAID IN FULL TAXES-LIENS form and amou	KE: annum on the unpaid principal THIS DEED OF TI You" and "your" refer to LESTATE To secure at the Agreed Rate of CI wed the amount stated abx al estate to the above Tru SE SIDE OF THIS CONDITIONS The rea . If I pay the note secur HINSURANCE I will p ut satisfartory to you. Yo	RUST SECURES FUT Beneficiary. The words payment of a note which harge shown above, and t ove, each of the undersig stee in trust, with power boot the state described above i ed by this Deed of Trust way all taxes, liens and as un may naw any such tax.	", " i sig o secr ned g of sal s not accor ssessn lien c	ADVANCES — M "me" and "my" refe ned today promisin tre all my future obl grants, transfers and c. The real estate is l currently used for an ding to its terms, this nents against the rea or assessment or buy	IAXIMU r to all G g to pay y gations to assigns th ocated in socated in gricultura s Deed of al estate a such inst	IM OUTSTANDING \$ rantors indebted on the o you, the above Principal E o you, the Maximum Out in real estate described be Oregon, County of KL	26,000.00 note secured by this salance together with standing at any given elow and all improve- amath
AGREED RATE OF CHAI 20,41% per The words "y Deed of Trust. DEED OF REA Interest Charge time not to exce ments on the rea SEE REVER TERMS AND C PAID IN FULI TAXES-LIENS form and amou amount you pay WRITTEN CO written consent	KE: annum on the unpaid principal THIS DEED OF TI You" and "your" refer to LESTATE To secure r at the Agreed Rate of CI red the amount stated abd al estate to the above Tru SE SIDE OF THIS CONDITIONS The rea . If I pay the note secur HINSURANCE I will p unt satisfactory to you. Yo y, with interest at the rate DNSENT If I sell, convo.	RUST SECURES FUT Beneficiary. The words payment of a note which harge shown above, and t ove, each of the undersig stee in trust, with power of boot the second second second boot the second second second boot the second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second	"," ' I sigg os secor med g of sala s not a accor ssessn lien c ded to or fur vill be	E ADVANCES — M "me" and "my" refe ned today promisin ure all my future obl rants, transfers and e. The real estate is l currently used for an ding to its terms, thi ments against the rea or assessment or buy and become part of ther encumber the come due, if you des	AXIMU r to all G g to pay y gations to assigns th casted in such insu the oblig real estate ire.	IM OUTSTANDING \$ irantors indebted on the oyou, the Above Principal B oyou, the Maximum Out ie real estate described be Oregon, County of Kl. Oregon, County of Kl. difference of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of t	26,000.00 note secured by this standing at any given elow and all improve- amath
AGREED RATE OF CHAL 20,41% per The words "y Deed of Trust. DEED OF REA Interest Charge time not to exce ments on the rea SEE REVER TERMS AND C PAID IN FULI TAXES-LIENS form and amou amount you pay WRITTEN CO written consent DEFAULT If secured by this subject to this I sale. If the Tru payable at the t and place of sa The Trustee w person or perso	KE: annum on the unpaid principal THIS DEED OF TI You" and "your" refer to LESTATE To secure of the Agreed Rate of C ed the amount stated abs al estate to the above Tru SE SIDE OF THIS CONDITIONS The rea . If I pay the note secur INSURANCE I will p int satisfactory to you. Yo y, with interest at the rate DNSENT If I sell, conver, then all amounts secure I default in paying any Deed of Trust, as a whole stee sells the property in ime of sale. The Trustee le, and may continue to ill apply the proceeds of ons legally entitled to it.	RUST SECURES FUT Beneficiary. The words payment of a note which harge shown above, and t ove, each of the undersig stee in trust, with power boxe, acchore the undersig stee in trust, with power boxe, acchore the undersig stee in trust, with power boxe, acchore the undersig stee in trust, with power boxe, with power boxe, with power and the undersig stee in trust, with power boxe, with power and boxe, with power boxe, transfer, dispose of o d by this Deed of Trust w part of any obligation s he due, if you desire, whe or in separate parcels, as separate parcels, he will of may postpone the sale by mal sale to all the debts then	"I," ' I I sigg o secu- ned g of sala s not ' accor ssessn lien c ded to or fur ryou s you do so f all ou s you do so f all ou secur s you s you s you s you	E ADVANCES — M "me" and "my" refe ned today promising reall my future obl rants, transfers and e. The real estate is l currently used for an ding to its terms, thi nents against the re- or assessment or buy and become part of ther encumber the r come due, if you des d by this Deed of T is so advise me. At you wish, in accordance in whatever order you r any part of the pro- public oral announ red by this Deed of T	AXIMU r to all G g to pay y gations to assigns th assigns th bocated in bocated in succession the oblig eal estate a such insu- the oblig eal estate ire. rust or il ir writter with the p ou direct a perty by r cement a Crust and	IM OUTSTANDING \$ irantors indebted on the oyou, the Above Principal B oyou, the Maximum Out ie real estate described be Oregon, County of Kl. d, timber or grazing purp Trust will become null ar ind maintain insurance o irance in your own name, ation secured by this Dee	26,000.00 note secured by this standing at any given clow and all improve- amath

EXTENSIONS AND MODIFICATIONS Each of the undersigned agrees that no extension of time or other variation of any obligation secured by this deed of trust will affect any other obligations under this deed of trust.

WAIVER OF EXEMPTIONS Each of the undersigned waives all marital rights, homestead exemption and all other exemptions relating to the above real estate.

THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR REQUESTS THAT A COPY OF ANY NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND OF ANY NOTICE OF SALE UNDER THIS DEED OF TRUST BE MAILED TO HIM AT HIS ADDRESS SHOWN ABOVE.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT	Signature of Grantor
	Dennis P. Rothing by matil C Portherling
	mabel C. Rother him
STATE OF OREGON	MABEL C. ROTHERHAM
COUNTY.OF Klamath) The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before	e me this 22 Meltonber 1982 (Date) (Name(s) of Grantor(s))
The loregoing instrument was acknowledged before	(Date) (Name(s) of Granton(s)) (Date) (Date)
82-1538 C(6-82) ORECON	Hy CONTRESSION Notary Public EXPIRES: 11-2-82 (Serial number)

R	EQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYA To be used only when note has been pair	
o	, Trustee:	Filed for Record at Requesting
	and holder of all indebtedness secured by t	
leed of Trust, to cancel all evidences o	u are requested, on payment to you of any i of indebtedness, secured by said Deed of Tru	st, delivered to you herewith and to recon-
an mithaut momente to the partia- de-		
ey, without warranty, to the parties des	signated by the terms of said Deed of Trust, t	· 제품은 이 것은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것은 것은 것은 것 같이 있는 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 있는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없 않이 않이 않이 않이 않이 않다. 것 같이 없는 것 않이
Mail Reconveyance to:		he estate now held by you under the same. At a Lob Pidde 1000 Address
성적입장에 걸렸다. 그렇는 바라 나라 같은 것 같아요. 영		Address <u>1060 Bid61e Ivl</u>
성적입장에 걸렸다. 그렇는 바라 나라 같은 것 같아요. 영		· 제품은 이 것은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것은 것은 것은 것 같이 있는 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 있는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없 않이 않이 않이 않이 않이 않다. 것 같이 없는 것 않이
성적입장에 걸렸다. 그렇는 바라 나라 같은 것 같아요. 영		Address <u>1060 Biddle Bd</u> City and State <u>Madford</u> , <u>OB 97</u>
성영화 2011년 1월 19일 전 2012년 1월 19일 전 2013년		Address <u>1060 Biddle Bd</u> City and State <u>Kadford</u> , <u>OB 97</u>

25092

8E-AT

DESCRIPTION

That part of Lot 40, FAIR ACRES SUBDIVISION #1, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, described as follows:

Beginning at a point 383.4 feet South of Northwest corner of said Lot 40; thence South 90 feet; thence East 313 feet; thence North 90 feet; thence West 313 feet to the point of beginning.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM the Westerly 5 feet taken for the widening of Kane Street as set forth in Deed recorded December 2, 1963 in Deed Volume 349 at page 474.

STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.

4. 使用的方法。1997年19

Filed for record

11:21 this 23 day of <u>Sept</u> A. D. 19<u>82</u> at o'clock_A N ., c: d

22

5

The toregoing instrument was als devileded be

(Dute)

ala ante

600 - 155 20M

duly recorded in Vol. M82 Fee \$8.00

2.198 2

on Page <u>1265</u>3 , of <u>Mtge</u> EVELYN BIEHN County Clerk

RETURN TO: C.I.T. Financial P.O. Box 1688 Medford, Oregon 97501

WARDER P. FOTEERINALY MAREL C.

(Name(s) gl Grantons)) 26

Notary Public

(Serial number)

351